
Exhibitor Directory

annualmeeting.aaaai.org   #AAAAI24
AAAAI-0124-654

Collaboration, Discovery, Innovation





Exhibitors

1

AbbVie
1 North Waukegan Road
North Chicago, IL 60064
United States
(224) 358-7407
http://abbvie.com
Booth #442
Biopharmaceuticals 
AbbVie’s mission is to discover and deliver innovative medicines that 
solve serious health issues today and address the medical challenges 
of tomorrow. We strive to have a remarkable impact on people’s lives 
across several key therapeutic areas. For more information about 
AbbVie, please visit us at www.abbvie.com. 

AbbVie BSG/Medical
1 North Waukegan Road
North Chicago, IL 60064
United States
(720) 593-2731
https://www.abbvie.com
Booth #670
Pharmaceuticals 
AbbVie’s mission is to discover and deliver innovative medicines that 
solve serious health issues today and address the medical challenges 
of tomorrow. We strive to have a remarkable impact on people’s 
lives across several key therapeutic areas: immunology, oncology, 
neuroscience, eye care, virology, women’s health and gastroenterology.

ABISA
PO Box 516
New York, NY 10150
United States
(813) 486-6449
https://www.abisallc.com
Booth #809
Office Management 
Assisting practices with strategic initiatives such as: succession 
planning, mergers, physician partnerships, MSOs, strategic planning, 
private equity investors, and more!

Access Telehealth
9900 West Sample Road Suite 300
Coral Springs, FL 33065
United States
(844) 527-7669
https://www.accessrpm.com
Booth #852
Remote Patient Care 
Access Telehealth provides remote patient care solutions, featuring 
innovative monitoring devices, software, and clinical services. 

Accessia Health
3104 East Boundary Court
Midlothian, VA 23112
United States
(800) 366-7741
https://accessiahealth.org/
Booth #874
Patient/Public Education 
Accessia Health, a nonprofit patient assistance organization, supports 
individuals living with rare or chronic health conditions. Through 
our 75+ disease programs we offer case management, financial 
assistance, education, and other related services. Our holistic, 
inclusive, and outcomes-focused approach addresses unmet needs 
and improves access to health care. 

Accredo
1640 Century Center Parkway
Memphis, TN 38134
United States
(866) 820-4844
https://accredoivig.com
Booth #366
Immunotherapy 
Accredo is a full-service specialty pharmacy dedicated to the treatment 
of rare and complex conditions. Our comprehensive therapy management 
programs engage trained pharmacists, nurses, reimbursement specialists, 
and patient care representatives who provide enhanced support services 
to patients, their families and healthcare professionals.

Adherium North America, Inc.
2648 International Boulevard 
Oakland, CA 94601
United States
(734) 210-7500
https://www.adherium.com
Booth #384
Digital Health 
The Adherium Hailie® Smartinhaler® platform enables clinicians to 
optimally manage chronic respiratory patients by driving increased 
adherence to prescribed therapy and improving inhaler technique to 
ensure efficient drug delivery, reducing direct and indirect healthcare 
costs. By utilizing RPM or RTM reimbursement, practices can now 
implement a sustainable disease management program.



Exhibitors

2

ADMA Biologics
5800 Park of Commerce Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33487
United States
(561) 989-5800
https://www.admabiologics.com/
Booth #666
Biopharmaceuticals 
ADMA Biologics is an end-to-end commercial biopharmaceutical 
company leading a new age of manufacturing and commercializing 
specialty plasma-derived products for the prevention and treatment of 
infectious diseases in the immune compromised and other patients at 
risk for certain infections. 

Advocacy & Awareness for Immune Disorders 
Association (AAIDA)
6201 Fairview Road Suite 200
Charlotte, NC 28210
United States
(704) 993-8389
http://www.GoDoAaida.org
Booth #865
Patient/Public Education 
AAIDA is dedicated to patients living with immune dysregulation 
and overlapping conditions with a focus on advocacy campaigns, 
educational initiatives and research opportunities. AAIDA also provides 
patients and healthcare providers assistance with insurance denials 
and medication assistance programs available across the U.S.

Ajinomoto Cambrooke
4 Copeland Drive
Ayer, MA 01432
United States
(978) 968-9640
https://essentiallybetter.com/
Booth #364
Nutrition 
Cambrooke offers two amino acid-based formulas for children with 
food allergies and digestive disorders. EquaCare Jr. is our ‘standard’ 
amino acid-based formula offered at a LOWER PRICE. Our premium 
formula, Essential Care Jr., is made without corn ingredients, no 
artificial flavors, and no artificial sweeteners.

ALK-Abelló, Inc.
1700 Royston Lane
Round Rock, TX 78664
United States
(800) 325-7354
https://www.alk.net/us/
Booth #312
Allergenic Extracts 
ALK, Inc. is a global, research-driven pharmaceutical company focused 
on the diagnosis and treatment of allergies. Our products and services 
include SLIT-Tablets, Allergy Extracts, Penicillin Allergy Skin Testing, 
Diagnostic Controls, Skin Testing Systems, Sterile Empty Vials, Diluents, 
Syringes, Trays, and Patient Education Materials.

Allergists for Israel
1502 West Broadway Suite 102
Madison, WI 53713
United States
(608) 879-0820
https://www.allergists4israel.org/
Booth #880
Professional Association 
Our mission is to support the development and expansion of the 
specialty of allergy/immunology in Israel. 

Allergy & ENT Associates
450 Gears Road Suite 420
Houston, TX 77067
United States
(281) 453-4234
https://www.aentassociates.com
Booth #243
Physician Recruitment 
Established in 1957, Allergy & ENT Associates has been a trailblazer in 
allergy, asthma, and ENT care across Houston with 18 local locations. 
Our influence extends beyond the region, reaching Dallas, Austin, and 
Central Valley California. 

Allergy and Asthma Network
10304 Eaton Place Suite 100
Fairfax, VA 22030
United States
(703) 641-9595
https://AllegyAsthmaNetwork.org
Booth #878
Patient/Public Education 
Allergy & Asthma Network’s mission is to eliminate death and suffering 
due to allergies, asthma and related conditions through outreach, 
education, advocacy and research. We offer posters, magazines and 
other material for patient education and health care provider offices 
(English & Spanish). 



Exhibitors

3

Allergy and Asthma Proceedings
450 Veterans Memorial Parkway Building 15
East Providence, RI 02914
United States
(401) 331-2510
https://allergyandasthmaproceedings.com/
Booth #267
Publications 
Allergy & Asthma Proceedings, in its 45th year, publishes state-of-
the-art review articles and original manuscripts on allergy, asthma, 
and immunology. This bi-monthly, peer reviewed publication has an 
impact factor of 2.8, and a worldwide print circulation of 5,000. AAP 
is available online: www.Ingentaconnect.com. Introductory offers: 
subscriptions@oceansidepubl.com Visit: www.oceansidepubl.com 

Allergy Partners
1978 Hendersonville Road Suite 130A
Asheville, NC 28803
United States
(828) 348-7903
http://AllergyPartners.com
Booth #385
Physician Recruitment 
With over 135 locations in 20 states, Allergy Partners is committed to 
providing excellent patient and provider experience, while innovating 
and advancing the delivery of allergy care. We are actively recruiting 
physicians to join one of our locations, merge an existing practice with 
us, or start up a new clinic.

AllergyEHR A Division of Meditab Software Inc.
8795 Folsom Boulevard Suite 205
Sacramento, CA 95826
United States
(844) 463-3482
https://allergyehr.com/
Booth #367
Computer Hardware/Software 
AllergyEHR, a division of Meditab Software Inc., is an award-winning 
pioneer in allergy and immunology software, eliminating the need for 
multiple systems by integrating every facet of your operations, from 
your EHR to immunotherapy, into an all-inclusive platform.

Allersafe, LLC
2801 Buford Highway Suite 225
Atlanta, GA 30324
United States
(602) 309-9635
https://allersafe797.com/
Booth #785
USP 797 Compliance 
Is your allergy practice compliant with USP 797 compounding 
regulations? Allersafe provides USP 797 compliance programs for 
allergy practices to assist in managing the new USP 797 requirements. 
We make it easy for your practice to get compliant and stay there! 

AllerVie Health
4975 Preston Park Boulevard  #800
Plano, TX 75093
United States
(817) 253-2940
https://www.allervie.com/
Booth #741
Office Management 
AllerVie Health is a national network of board-certified allergists 
and immunologists partnering to advance patient care. AllerVie is 
relentlessly dedicated to clinical excellence, creating an improved 
patient experience, and supporting the development of advanced 
allergy and immunology-focused therapeutics and treatment options. 

ALPCO
26 Keewaydin Drive Unit G
Salem, NH 03079
United States
(800) 592-5726
https://www.alpco.com
Booth #736
Diagnostic Equipment 
ALPCO, the exclusive North American distributor for Macroarray 
Diagnostics (MADx), offers multiplex IgE allergy testing solutions 
suitable for labs of any size and throughput. The Allergy Explorer² 
(ALEX²) system enables the simultaneous, quantitative detection of 
specific IgE antibodies to more than 295 allergens, including 178 
molecular allergens.

Altus Biologics
11233 Shadow Creek Parkway Suite 303
Pearland, TX 77584
United States
(855) 692-5887
https://altusbiologics.com/
Booth #221
Office Management 
In-Office Biologic Therapy Management Solutions since 2010, 
Altus Biologics has been partnering with physicians to provide 
comprehensive infusion therapy services in their offices, ensuring the 
best standard of care at the point of service to patients. 



Exhibitors

4

Aluna
650 California Street Suite 700
San Francisco, CA 94108
United States
(301) 404-5525
https://alunacare.com/
Booth #753
Spirometry 
Aluna is an AI-enabled respiratory management platform that remotely 
connects Providers and patients for better health outcomes. Aluna’s 
remote monitoring solution includes an FDA-cleared digital spirometer, 
app, and Provider dashboard. Aluna allows patients to have daily 
control of their lung health, while also unlocking a new revenue stream 
for Providers.

American Board of Allergy and Immunology
1835 Market Street Suite 1210
Philadelphia, PA 19103
United States
(215) 592-9466
http://abai.org
Booth #843
Physician Education 
The ABAI is committed to working closely with its parent boards to 
maintain the highest educational and clinical standards in the specialty 
of allergy/immunology.

American Partnership for Eosinophilic Disorders
PO Box 29545
Atlanta, GA 30359
United States
(713) 493-7749
https://apfed.org/
Booth #885
Patient/Public Education 
APFED is a non-profit advocacy organization for those living with 
eosinophilic esophagitis, eosinophilic gastroenteritis, eosinophilic 
colitis, hypereosinophilic syndrome, and other eosinophilic disorders.
We are a resource for patients, their families, physicians and the 
medical community.

Amerita
5299 DTC Boulevard Suite 900
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
United States
(720) 282-2377
https://ameritaiv.com
Booth #253
Immunotherapy 
Expert Specialty Pharmacy & Clinical Intravenous Services – Outside of 
a Hospital. We believe that specialty infusion is a local service. We meet 
patients where they are in their treatment plan & at a convenient, local 
location either a patient’s home, Home Infusion Branch, Infusion Suite, 
or Ambulatory Infusion Center.

Amgen
1 Horizon Way
Deerfield, IL 60015
United States
(805) 447-1000
http://www.amgen.com
Booth #262
Pharmaceuticals 
Amgen is committed to unlocking the potential of biology for 
patients suffering from serious illnesses by discovering, developing, 
manufacturing and delivering innovative human therapeutics. A 
biotechnology pioneer since 1980, Amgen has reached millions of 
patients around the world and is developing a pipeline of medicines 
with breakaway potential.

Amgen
1 Amgen Center Drive
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320
United States
(805) 447-1000
http://www.amgen.com 
Booth #744
Biopharmaceuticals 
Amgen is committed to unlocking the potential of biology for 
patients suffering from serious illnesses by discovering, developing, 
manufacturing and delivering innovative human therapeutics. A 
biotechnology pioneer since 1980, Amgen has reached millions of 
patients around the world and is developing a pipeline of medicines 
with breakaway potential.

Amgen 
1 Horizon Way
Deerfield, IL 60015
United States
(805) 447-1000
http://www.amgen.com
Booth #464
Pharmaceuticals 
Amgen is committed to unlocking the potential of biology for 
patients suffering from serious illnesses by discovering, developing, 
manufacturing and delivering innovative human therapeutics. A 
biotechnology pioneer since 1980, Amgen has reached millions of 
patients around the world and is developing a pipeline of medicines 
with breakaway potential.



Exhibitors

5

Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc.
30 Technology Drive
Warren, NJ 07059
United States
(908) 210-1408
http://www.aquestive.com
Booth #249
Pharmaceuticals 
Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc. is a pharmaceutical company developing 
orally administered drugs, using best-in-class technologies like 
PharmFilm®, as alternatives to invasive and inconvenient current 
standards of care therapies, including Anaphylm™, a polymer matrix 
based epinephrine prodrug candidate administered as a sublingual film 
for the treatment of severe allergic reactions, including anaphylaxis.

ARS Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
11682 El Camino Real Suite 120
San Diego, CA 92130
United States
(858) 799-1840
https://www.ars-pharma.com
Booth #655
Pharmaceuticals 
At ARS Pharma, we are committed to developing patient-friendly 
treatments that harness intranasal delivery technology. Through our 
needle-free products, we strive to empower people to administer safe 
and effective therapies, without hesitation or fear.

Aspire Allergy & Sinus
5929 Balcones Drive Suite 200
Austin, TX 78731
United States
(210) 556-6131
https://www.aspireallergy.com/
Booth #817
Physician Recruitment 
Aspire Allergy & Sinus currently has 60 locations across multiple states 
and are joining with allergy practices to create a winning partnership. 
Additionally, we have openings for allergists in the Orlando area. 
Flexible employment opportunities are available. Current fellows and 
allergists in practice are encouraged to stop by!

Asthma and Allergy Foundation of America
1235 South Clark Street Suite 305
Arlington, VA 22202
United States
(202) 466-7643
https://www.aafa.org/
Booth #873
Patient/Public Education 
The Asthma and Allergy Foundation of America (AAFA) is the leading 
nonprofit patient organization dedicated to saving lives and reducing 
the burden of disease for people with asthma and allergies through 
support, advocacy, education, and research. Visit aafa.org or 
kidswithfoodallergies.org to learn more.

AstraZeneca
1800 Concord Pike
Wilmington, DE 19803
United States
(800) 236-9933
https://www.astrazeneca-us.com/
Booth #805
Pharmaceuticals 
AstraZeneca is a global, science-led biopharmaceutical company 
that focuses on the discovery, development and commercialization of 
prescription medicines in Oncology and BioPharmaceuticals, including 
Cardiovascular, Renal & Metabolism, and Respiratory & Immunology. 
AstraZeneca operates in over 100 countries, and its innovative 
medicines are used by millions of patients worldwide. 

AstraZeneca
1800 Concord Pike
Wilmington, DE 19803
United States
(800) 236-9933
https://www.tezspirehcp.com/
Booth #300
Pharmaceuticals 
Amgen and AstraZeneca have partnered together to bring new 
and innovative science to an area where challenges still exist. The 
partnership leverages both companies’ respective capabilities including 
AstraZeneca’s extensive respiratory experience and Amgen’s deep 
history in inflammatory diseases and bringing novel therapies to 
patients.



Exhibitors

6

AstraZeneca
1800 Concord Pike
Wilmington, DE 19803
United States
(800) 236-9933
https://www.astrazeneca-us.com/
Booth #515
Pharmaceuticals 
AstraZeneca is a global, science-led biopharmaceutical company 
that focuses on the discovery, development and commercialization of 
prescription medicines in Oncology and BioPharmaceuticals, including 
Cardiovascular, Renal & Metabolism, and Respiratory & Immunology. 
AstraZeneca operates in over 100 countries, and its innovative 
medicines are used by millions of patients worldwide. 

AstraZeneca
1800 Concord Pike
Wilmington, DE 19803
United States
(800) 236-9933
https://www.astrazeneca-us.com/
Booth #555
Pharmaceuticals 
AstraZeneca is a global, science-led biopharmaceutical company 
that focuses on the discovery, development and commercialization of 
prescription medicines in Oncology and BioPharmaceuticals, including 
Cardiovascular, Renal & Metabolism, and Respiratory & Immunology. 
AstraZeneca operates in over 100 countries, and its innovative 
medicines are used by millions of patients worldwide. 

AstraZeneca
1800 Concord Pike
Wilmington, DE 19803
United States
(800) 236-9933
https://www.astrazeneca-us.com/
Booth #313
Pharmaceuticals 
AstraZeneca is a global, science-led biopharmaceutical company 
that focuses on the discovery, development and commercialization of 
prescription medicines in Oncology and BioPharmaceuticals, including 
Cardiovascular, Renal & Metabolism, and Respiratory & Immunology. 
AstraZeneca operates in over 100 countries, and its innovative 
medicines are used by millions of patients worldwide. 

Astria Therapeutics
75 State Street Suite 1400
Boston, MA 02109
United States
(617) 529-7899
https://astriatx.com/
Booth #365
Biopharmaceuticals 
Astria Therapeutics is devoted to bringing life-changing therapies 
to patients impacted by allergic and immunological diseases. Our 
programs include STAR-0215, a monoclonal antibody inhibitor of 
plasma kallikrein in clinical development for the treatment of hereditary 
angioedema, and STAR-0310, an investigational anti-OX40 antibody in 
development for the treatment of atopic dermatitis.

Axiva Health Solutions Inc
3420 Fairlane Farms Road Suite 200
Wellington, FL 33414
United States
(561) 955-0920
https://www.axiva.com
Booth #748
Pharmacy 
Axiva and its Family of Companies provides niche specialty pharmacy 
services for immunoglobulin and adjunct therapies in home and in-
clinic settings by a team of professional, tenured, and caring individuals 
working together to improve the health and well-being of those they 
serve.

BioCryst Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
4505 Emperor Boulevard Suite 200
Durham, NC 27703
United States
(919) 226-5852
https://www.biocryst.com/
Booth #716
Biopharmaceuticals 
BioCryst is a biotech company committed to discovering novel, oral, 
small-molecule medicines that treat rare diseases in which significant 
unmet medical needs exist. We’re dedicated to delivering extraordinary 
medicines that empower patients to live ordinary lives.

Blueprint Medicines
45 Sidney Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
United States
(617) 374-7580
https://www.blueprintmedicines.com/
Booth #351
Biopharmaceuticals 
Blueprint Medicines is a global precision therapy company that aims to 
invent life-changing medicines. 



Exhibitors

7

BREVIUM
947 South 500 E
American Forks, UT 84003
United States
(801) 854-5400
https://brevium.com/
Booth #265
Computer Hardware/Software 
Brevium mines patient appointment data and uses communication 
best practices to return inactive patients to the office and keep active 
patients coming back, thus improving patient care, filling practice 
schedules and increasing revenue.

Bristol Myers Squibb
3401 Princeton Pike
Lawrence Township, NJ 08648
United States
(609) 731-1743
https://www.bms.com/
Booth #823
Biopharmaceuticals 
Bristol Myers Squibb is a leading global biopharma company focused 
on discovering, developing and delivering innovative medicines for 
patients with serious diseases in areas including oncology, hematology, 
immunology, cardiovascular, fibrosis and neuroscience. Our employees 
work every day to transform patients’ lives through science. 

British Society for Allergy & Clinical Immunology (BSACI)
8 Battersea Park Road
London, SW8 4BG
United Kingdom
+44 207 501-3910
https://www.bsaci.org/
Booth #879
Professional Association 
The British Society for Allergy & Clinical Immunology (BSACI) is the UK’s 
national professional academic organisation representing allergists, 
clinical immunologists, allied health professionals, physicians and 
scientists with special interest in allergy. Find out more about the 
benefits of BSACI and how we can help you at bsaci.org.

Buzzy® Needle Pain Solutions
195 Arizona Avenue LW08
Atlanta, GA 30307
United States
(877) 805-2899
https://paincarelabs.com/
Booth #285
Needle Pain Relief 
Clinically proven, FDA-cleared Buzzy reduced pain, fear & fainting 
in 95+ peer-reviewed publications. Buzzy has been used to block 
pain from 114,000,000+ needle procedures. Use for allergy testing, 
infusions, daily injections. Ice + patented vibration frequency block 
pain on contact. Creates comfortable patient experience & successful 
treatment journey. 

Catawba Research
5200 77 Center Drive Suite 120
Charlotte, NC 28217
United States
(980) 242-3980
https://catawbaresearch.com/
Booth #837
Clinical Research Organizations
Catawba Research is a global, full-service clinical research 
organization defined by its nimble approach to study design, data 
management, execution, and a commitment to earning the trust of 
customers. Since 2014, we have successfully delivered 80+ trials in 
Immunology, Inflammation, Respiratory, Dermatology, Neuroscience, 
Women’s Health, Gastroenterology, Oncology, and Infectious Diseases.

Celldex Therapeutics
53 Frontage Road Suite 220
Shelbourne Building
Hampton, NJ 08827
United States
(908) 200-7500
http://www.celldex.com
Booth #761
Biopharmaceuticals 
Celldex Therapeutics is a clinical stage biotechnology company 
dedicated to developing monoclonal and bispecific antibodies that 
address devastating diseases for which available treatments are 
inadequate.



Exhibitors

8

Chemotechnique Diagnostics / Dormer Laboratories
91 Kelfield Street Unit 5
Toronto, ON M9W 5A3
Canada
(416) 242-6167
https://www.dormer.com
Booth #348
Biopharmaceuticals 
Chemotechnique Diagnostics, Sweden, is a world leader 
in pharmaceutical quality patch testing materials. ONLY 
CHEMOTECHNIQUE’S 550 HAPTEN/ALLERGEN PORTFOLIO IS 
APPROVED BY HEALTH CANADA...you can patch test with confidence. 
Advanced “IQ” chambers, IQ-ULTRA and IQ-ULTIMATE, are leak-
free and aluminum-free. Dormer Laboratories, Toronto, Canada, is 
Chemotechnique’s North American Distributor (www.dormer.com/
allergens).

Chiesi USA Inc.
175 Regency Woods Place Suite 600
Cary, NC 27518
United States
(888) 466 6505
https://www.chiesiusa.com/
Booth #842
Pharmaceuticals 
The purpose of the Chiesi booth is to raise public awareness of Chiesi 
in the USA, share publicly available information regarding our ongoing 
respiratory clinical trials, particularly our Phase III clinical trials in 
subjects with COPD (TRITON, PILLAR, and PILASTER), and to connect 
with potential clinical trial Investigators.

Clixtherapy
33 Southwest 2nd Avenue
Miami, FL 33130
United States
(786) 444-4466
https://clixtherapy.com
Booth #217
Health/Body Care 
Reusable hot/cold gel pads to relief muscular joints and pains.

Cogent Biosciences
275 Wyman Street Third Floor
Waltham, MA 02451
United States
(617) 945-5576
https://www.cogentbio.com/
Booth #811
Biotechnology 
Cogent is focused on developing novel precision therapies for 
genetically defined diseases. Our lead program, bezuclastinib, is being 
developed for Systemic Mastocytosis and Gastrointestinal Stromal 
Tumors. The Research Team is also developing a portfolio of novel 
therapies initially targeting FGFR2, ErbB2 and PI3Ka (genes/pathways).

coVita
212 Cottage Grove Avenue Suite C
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
United States
(800) 707-5751
https://www.covita.net
Booth #257
Diagnostic Equipment 
For 46+ years, coVita has been providing breath analysis devices for 
medical applications, research and to improve public health. Our latest 
FDA cleared product, the NObreath® FeNO monitor aids in asthma 
management. Stop by our booth to see why our FeNO monitor has the 
features you have been waiting for.

CSL Behring
1020 First Avenue
King of Prussia, PA 19406-0901
United States
(610) 878-4000
https://cslbehring.com
Booth #325
Pharmaceuticals 
CSL Behring is a global biotherapeutics leader driven by our promise 
to save lives. We meet patients’ needs using the latest technologies 
to develop and deliver innovative biotherapies that are used to treat 
serious and rare conditions such as coagulation disorders, primary 
immune deficiencies, hereditary angioedema and respiratory disease.

CVS Specialty
1 CVS Drive
Woonsocket, RI 02895
United States
(800) 237-2767
https://www.cvsspecialty.com/
Booth #804
Pharmacy 
Personalized Specialty Pharmacy Services - Our commitment to 
helping patients and their physicians manage complex drug therapies 
by delivering individualized patient care with compassion and 
dedication has made us one of the leading specialty pharmacies in the 
country. To learn more or to enroll patients, call 1-800-238-7828. 



Exhibitors

9

DBV Technologies
106 Allen Road Suite 400
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920
United States
(908) 679-5200
https://dbv-technologies.com
Booth #567
Immunotherapy 
DBV is a biotechnology company committed to helping children 
with food allergies live safely. We’re developing Viaskin™, a non-
invasive patch technology based on epicutaneous immunotherapy, 
that re-educates the immune system through the skin. Our goal is to 
offer families a safe, effective treatment option protecting them from 
accidental exposure reactions.

DrCatalyst
3100 Carr 199 Suite 202
San Juan, PR 00926-7660
Puerto Rico
(510) 628-6005
https://www.drcatalyst.com/
Booth #260
Remote Staffing/Billing 
DrCatalyst: Your all-in-one solution for medical billing and staffing 
needs. With expertise in revenue cycle management and a vast 
network of support personnel, we ensure financial stability and top-tier 
staffing for your organization. Your dedicated DrCatalyst team will take 
your practice to the next level of patient care and efficiency.

DrTalks
7040 Avenida Encinas Suite 104-284
Carlsbad, CA 92011
United States
(619) 436-7750
https://drtalks.com/
Booth #261
Media/Marketing 
DrTalks provides real people with access to leading experts in health, 
wellness, and medical fields. Through our exclusive partnership, we 
deliver curated content on diverse topics matching your interests, from 
unlocking genetics to nutrition, exercise, cancer breakthroughs, and 
chronic conditions.

Earned Wealth
30 Cooper Square 10th Floor
New York, NY 10003
United States
(914) 417-4556
https://earnedwealth.com/
Booth #827
Financial Management 
Earned Wealth is a personal wealth platform designed exclusively for 
physicians. We handle everything from career advisory, insurance, cash 
management, estate planning, investing, and taxes, all under one roof. 

eClinicalWorks
2 Technology Drive
Westborough, MA 01581
United States
(508) 836-2700
https://www.eclinicalworks.com/
Booth #732
Computer Hardware/Software 
eClinicalWorks provides cloud-based solutions for healthcare providers, 
specializing in electronic health records, value-based care, patient 
engagement, and revenue cycle management.

Elsevier
1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Suite 1600
Philadelphia, PA 19103
United States
(215) 239-3900
https://www.us.elsevierhealth.com/
Booth #750
Publications 
Elsevier is a world-leading provider of information solutions that 
enhance the performance of science, health, and technology 
professionals, empowering them to make better decisions, and deliver 
better care.

Eurofins Viracor
18000 West 99th Street Suite 10
Lenexa, KS 66219
United States
(816) 500-2390
https://www.eurofins-viracor.com/clinical/our-testing/allergy/
Booth #343
Diagnostic Testing 
Identify the cause of your patient’s reaction with testing for adverse 
drug reactions, as well as food and environmental allergens. 
We manufacture 100+ unique discs for allergens not otherwise 
commercially available, and have the ability to create custom 
allergy panels, typically within weeks, giving you the edge on allergy 
diagnosis.

European Academy of Allergy and Clinical Immunology
Hagenholzstrasse 111 Third Floor
Zurich, 8050
Switzerland
(044) 205-5531
https://eaaci.org/
Booth #844
Clinical Research Organizations 
EAACI is an association of clinicians, researchers and allied health 
professionals, dedicated to improving the health of people affected by 
allergic diseases with more than 13,000 members from 124 countries 
and over 50 National Allergy Societies.



Exhibitors

10

Evme Inc.
4546 El Camino Real B10 #705
Los Altos, CA 94024
United States
(888) 501-3329
https://www.evme.com
Booth #251
Health/Body Care 
The term “hypoallergenic” is meaningless. Over 90% of 
“hypoallergenic” products still have major allergens. Evme redefines 
this category of products, aiming for “sans-allergenic” or without 
known allergens and irritants. Evme’s solution begins with skincare, 
formulated based on comprehensive scientific research, decades of 
data, and clinical experience.

Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Connection Team (FAACT)
5512 Charleston Woods Drive
Liberty Twp, OH 45044
United States
(815) 276-3015
https://www.FoodAllergyAwareness.org/
Booth #881
Patient/Public Education 
FAACT’s mission is to educate, advocate, and raise awareness for all 
individuals and families affected by food allergies & life-threatening 
anaphylaxis. Whether it’s keeping children safe at school, responding to 
food allergy bullying, traveling, preparing for college, managing workplace 
issues, or simply dining out, FAACT has the resources you need.

Food Allergy Research and Education
7901 Jones Branch Drive Suite 240
McLean, VA 22102
United States
(703) 563-5462
http://www.foodallergy.org
Booth #859
Patient/Public Education 
FARE (Food Allergy Research & Education) is the nation’s leading non-
profit engaged in food allergy advocacy as well as the largest private 
funder of food allergy research.

GC Biopharma USA, Inc.
500 Frank W. Burr Boulevard Suite 230
Teaneck, NJ 07666
United States
(248) 703-4100
https://gcbiopharma.us/
Booth #856
Biopharmaceuticals 
GC develops, manufactures, and distributes plasma drugs worldwide. 
As one of the leading pharmaceutical manufacturers of plasma 
products, GC distributes to more than 50 countries. Dedicated to 
improving one’s health, GC Biopharma USA plans to launch an IVIG 
10% product formulation upon FDA approval. www.GCBiopharma.us

Genentech
1 DNA Way
South San Francisco, CA 94080
United States
(949) 357-9696
https://www.gene.com
Booth #333
Pharmaceuticals 
For more than 40 years, we’ve been following the science, seeking 
solutions to unmet medical needs. As a proud member of the Roche 
Group, we make medicines to treat patients with serious medical 
conditions. We are headquartered in South San Francisco, California. 

GlaxoSmithKline
410 Blackwell Street
Durham, NC 27701
United States
(888) 825-5249
https://www.gsk.com
Booth #533
Biopharmaceuticals 
GSK unites science, technology, and talent to get ahead of disease 
and positively affect the health of billions of people. We are focused 
on delivering a new generation of medicines, using the science of 
the immune system, genetics, and advanced technologies to impact 
infectious diseases, HIV, immunology, and oncology. 

Grifols USA, LLC.
2410 Lillyvale Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90032
United States
(323) 225-2221
https://www.grifols.com/en/home
Booth #358
Biopharmaceuticals 
Grifols is a global healthcare company that since its founding in 
Barcelona in 1909 has enhanced the health and well-being of people 
around the world. Our four divisions - Bioscience, Diagnostic, Hospital, 
and Bio Supplies - develop, produce, and market innovative solutions 
and services in more than 100 countries.

Hari Hats
4335 Van Nuys Boulevard Suite 258
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
United States
(818) 632-6045
https://www.harihats.com
Booth #835
Wearable Technology
Hari Hats by Honeyfeinated seamlessly integrates a patented filtration 
system into stylish baseball caps. Launched in April 2023, these hats 
protect against outdoor air pollution, providing a personal, portable clean 
breathing zone. Ideal for individuals with respiratory conditions or anyone 
seeking to safeguard their health from harmful particulate matter.



Exhibitors

11

Hikma Specialty USA Inc
1809 Wilson Road
Columbus, OH 43228
United States
(614) 241-4189
https://hikma-specialty.com/
Booth #766
Pharmaceuticals 
Hikma is an industry leader, manufacturer, and supplier of allergy and 
asthma medicines in the US. We create high-quality medicines and 
help make them available and affordable to the people who need them. 
Visit hikma-specialty.com and us.Ryaltris.com

HollisterStier Allergy
3525 North Regal Street
Spokane, WA 99207
United States
(509) 552-7137
https://www.hsallergy.com/
Booth #470
Allergenic Extracts 
HollisterStier Allergy strives to be your partner in allergy management. 
As the exclusive venom immunotherapy provider in the USA, we are 
dedicated to crafting top-tier extracts. Our product line includes diagnostic 
and immunotherapy extracts, skin testing systems, and other ancillary 
supplies. Count on our century-long expertise for quality and reliability.

Immune Deficiency Foundation
7550 Teague Road Suite 220
Hanover, MD 21076
United States
(410) 321-6647
https://primaryimmune.org
Booth #876
Patient/Public Education 
The Immune Deficiency Foundation improves the diagnosis, treatment, 
and quality of life of people affected by primary immunodeficiency 
through fostering a community empowered by advocacy, education, 
and research.

InBio
700 Harris Street
Charlottesville, VA 22903
United States
(434) 984-2304
https://www.inbio.com
Booth #755
Proteins/Immunoassays 
InBio specializes in manufacturing highly purified proteins and 
immunoassays for research and diagnostics. InBio is recognized as the 
world leader in assessment of environmental exposure to allergens. 
Whether you conduct research on allergens, develop diagnostic 
systems, or create products to alleviate environmental and food 
allergies, InBio is here to help.

Incyte Corp.
1801 Augustine Cut-off
Wilmington, DE 19803
United States
(463) 203-9164
https://www.incyte.com
Booth #359
Biopharmaceuticals 
Incyte is a Wilmington, Delaware-based, global biopharmaceutical 
company focusedon finding solutions for serious unmet medical 
needs through the discovery, development, and commercialization of 
proprietary therapeutics. For additional information on Incyte, please 
visit Incyte.com and follow @Incyte onTwitter. For more information on 
OPZELURA™ (ruxolitinib) cream 1.5%, visitOpzeluraHCP.com.

Infinity Bio Inc
6200 Seaforth Street Suite 1
Baltimore, MD 21224
United States
(919) 561-3487
https://www.infinitybio.com
Booth #219
Clinical Research Organizations 
Infinity Bio is a service company profiling the reactivities of circulating 
antibodies in biofluids. Our antigen libraries provide comprehensive 
analyses of immune responses to infections, vaccinations, self-
antigens and allergens Our method allows for the rapid creation of 
customer specific peptide libraries against any target of choice.

Intellia Therapeutics
40 Erie Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
United States
(203) 974-3272
https://www.intelliatx.com/
Booth #663
Pharmaceuticals 
Intellia Therapeutics is a leading clinical-stage genome editing 
company developing a pipeline of potential therapies leveraging 
CRISPR-based technology.

International FPIES Association (I-FPIES)
330 River Avenue
Point Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742
United States
(908) 910-4419
https://fpies.org
Booth #884
Patient/Public Education 
The International FPIES Association (I-FPIES) is a global 501(c)3 patient 
organization dedicated to improving the diagnosis, treatment and 
quality of life of pediatric and adult patients living with Food Protein-
Induced Enterocolitis Syndrome (FPIES) through advocacy, education, 
support, and research. 



Exhibitors

12

Ionis Pharmaceuticals
2855 Gazelle Court
Carlsbad, CA 92010
United States
(914) 275-7134
https://www.ionispharma.com/
Booth #213
Pharmaceuticals 
For more than 30 years, Ionis has been the leader in RNA-targeted 
therapy, pioneering new markets and changing standards of care with 
its novel antisense technology. Ionis has developed three currently 
marketed medicines and has a premier late-stage pipeline highlighted 
by industry-leading cardiovascular and neurological franchises.

IQVIA on behalf of AstraZeneca
100 IMS Drive
Parsippany, NJ 07054
United States
(203) 356-5448
https://www.iqvia.com/
Booth #216
Pharmaceuticals 
Three AstraZeneca sponsored clinical trials are represented in this 
exhibit space: NATRON for HES, RESOLUTE for COPD, and CHINOOK for 
severe asthma. All 3 trials involve the study of benralizumab (Fasenra) 
in their respective patient populations. Ask about how to become a 
principal investigator or how to refer a patient!

Jasper Therapeutics
2200 Bridge Parkway Suite 102
Redwood City, CA 94065
United States
(650) 549-1400
https://www.jaspertherapeutics.com
Booth #444
Biopharmaceuticals 
Jasper is a clinical-stage biotechnology company developing 
briquilimab, a monoclonal antibody targeting c-Kit (CD117) as a 
therapeutic for chronic mast cell diseases such as chronic urticaria.

KabaFusion
17777 Center Court Drive North Suite 550
Cerritos, CA 90703
United States
(877) 577-4844
https://www.kabafusion.com
Booth #229
Pharmacy 
KabaFusion is a national, patient-focused home infusion company 
specializing in IVIG, SCIG and Acute IV therapies. As an industry-
leader, with over 30 years’ experience in home-infusion, we provide 
comprehensive support to our patients and providers before, during 
and after treatment. We truly believe in putting the “care” back in 
healthcare.

kaléo
111 Virginia Street Suite 300
Richmond, VA 23219
United States
(804) 545-6360
http://www.kaleo.com
Booth #571
Pharmaceuticals 
kaléo is dedicated to creating innovative healthcare solutions that help 
protect and empower patients. Our auto-injection technologies are 
protected by an extensive intellectual property portfolio of patents and 
meet the FDA draft guidance standard for 99.999% device reliability. 
kaléo is privately-held and headquartered in Richmond, VA.  
Visit www.kaleo.com.

KalVista Pharmaceuticals
55 Cambridge Parkway 901
Cambridge, MA 02142
United States
(857) 999-0075
https://www.kalvista.com/
Booth #818
Pharmaceuticals 
KalVista Pharmaceuticals, Inc. is focused on the discovery, 
development, and commercialization of oral, small molecule protease 
inhibitors for diseases with significant unmet need. KONFIDENT (NCT: 
NCT05259917) is an international phase 3 double-blind placebo 
controlled 3-way crossover trial assessing the safety and efficacy of 
sebetralstat for on demand treatment of HAE.

Kenvue
199 Grandview Road
Skillman, NJ 07960
United States
(862) 222-7631
http://https://www.zyrtecprofessional.com/
Booth #224
Health/Body Care 
Register at https://www.zyrtecprofessional.com/ to receive free 
samples and resources. 

Lincoln Diagnostics, Inc.
240 East Hickory Pt Road
Decatur, IL 62526
United States
(800) 537-1336
https://www.lincolndiagnostics.com
Booth #200
Diagnostic Equipment 
State-of-the-art, safety-engineered skin testing devices that meet all 
current OSHA requirements, i.e., Multi-Test® PC, UniTest® PC, Multi-
Test® II, Duotip-Test® II, and Duotip-Test®. Please visit our exhibit to 
learn about the economic value of Lincoln’s devices and why they are 
the most widely used and extensively published on available devices.



Exhibitors

13

Med Learning Group
1413 Center Drive Suite 220
Park City, UT 84098
United States
(910) 612-3411
https://www.medlearninggroup.com
Booth #575
Physician Education 
Med Learning Group is a full-service accredited medical education 
company. Med Learning Group focuses on developing and 
implementing continuing education that improves healthcare 
practitioners’ ability to provide optimal care to their patients.

Medi Lazer
6950 West Via Olivero Avenue 5
Las Vegas, NV 89117
United States
(844) 556-3120
https://medilazer.net
Booth #347
Equipment/Supplies 
Light therapy devices and hypoallergenic products.

MedicoCX
800 West Main Street #1460
Boise, ID 83702
United States
(850) 598-1042
https://www.medico.cx
Booth #773
Office Management 
MedicoCX is dedicated to providing evidence-based, standardized care 
while capitalizing on cumulative buying power to decrease the cost of 
supplies and medications, including biologics. Medico helps improve 
patients’ access to care, medication adherence, and other health-
related outcomes.

Methapharm
81 Sinclair Boulevard
Brantford, ON N3S 7X6
Canada
(226) 920-8152
https://www.methapharmrespiratory.com/
Booth #220
Diagnostic Testing 
Methapharm Respiratory takes pride in working with healthcare 
practitioners to support the right diagnosis for patients exhibiting 
common respiratory symptoms. Methapharm Respiratory supports 
clinicians in the diagnostic process with methacholine and mannitol 
challenge tests as objective measures of airway hyperresponsiveness. 
We also offer training and education (CRCE) at no cost.

MGC Diagnostics
350 Oak Grove Parkway
St. Paul, MN 55127
United States
(651) 484-4874
https://mgcdiagnostics.com/
Booth #352
Diagnostic Equipment 
MGC Diagnostics® is a global medical technology company dedicated 
to cardiorespiratory health solutions. Our Forced Oscillation Technique 
and Spirometry devices are perfectly suited for clinical and research 
work in Allergy and Asthma clinics. Our systems provide solutions 
for early detection and medication control programs for Asthma 
Management.

Micro Direct, Inc.
803 Webster Street
Lewiston, ME 04240
United States
(800) 588-3381
https://www.mdspiro.com
Booth #356
Spirometry 
For over 30 years, Micro Direct has been offering spirometers designed 
to meet your needs. From a simple hand-held to full featured PC and 
desktop models, Micro Direct has a spirometer to meet your needs. 
Please stop by our booth to see the exciting new spirometers we are 
offering.

Mission: Allergy, Inc.
28 Hawleyville Road PO Box 45
Hawleyville, CT 06440
United States
(203) 364-1570 x2000
https://www.missionallergy.com
Booth #667
Environmental Products 
Leading allergists recommend Mission: Allergy for its scientific 
accuracy and its highest quality microfiber pillow and mattress 
encasings and other products for allergen avoidance. Please stop by 
our booth to request your free supply of our informative Allergy Self-
Help Guide for patients, and to view live Dust Mites.



Exhibitors

14

Modernizing Medicine
4850 T-Rex Avenue Suite 200
Boca Raton, FL 33431
United States
(561) 880-2998
https://www.modmed.com/allergy-immunology/
Booth #340
Computer Hardware/Software 
The ModMed Allergy and Immunology software suite is a cloud-based, 
EHR system designed to adapt to each doctor’s preference, and 
provides suggestions for exam notes and billing codes. Accessible via 
mobile device, our EHR works with our other products and services, 
including PM, Patient Collaboration, Analytics, Immunotherapy, and 
more. 

ModuleMD
8359 Office Park Drive
Grand Blanc, MI 48439
United States
(877) 347-7978
https://www.modulemd.com/
Booth #684
Computer Hardware/Software 
ModuleMD is a leading Allergist-designed SaaS solution. Practices 
nationwide have improved clinical performance, efficiency, and 
ROI with our allergy practice workflows and specialized billing 
services. ModuleMD’s certified platform incorporates EHR, Practice 
Management, Skin Testing, Immunotherapy, Patient Engagement, plus 
more with integrated partner offerings! Learn why allergy practices 
nationwide trust ModuleMD.

Morgan Scientific, Inc.
151 Essex Street Eighth Floor
Haverhill, MA 01832
United States
(978) 521-4440
https://www.morgansci.com
Booth #326
Diagnostic Testing 
Discover excellence in respiratory diagnostics with the best solutions 
for spirometry, oscillometry, FeNO, and more! Engineered to perfection 
and designed to elevate your diagnostic capabilities and empower 
patient care. With unmatched accuracy, simplicity, and seamless 
integration, Morgan Scientific’s ComPAS2 software offers the perfect 
solution. Come by for your demo!

MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies
9500 Gilman Drive, MC 0828
La Jolla, CA 92903
United States
(877) 311-8972
https://mothertobaby.org/healthcare-professionals/allergy-
immunology/ 
Booth #872
Patient/Public Education 
MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies conducts observational research 
on the safety of medications and vaccines in pregnancy which allows 
us to help moms and healthcare providers make informed treatment 
decisions. Your patient referrals and those from your colleagues make 
all the difference to the success of these studies!

NasoNeb
153 Industrial Boulevard
Plattsburgh, NY 12901
United States
(800) 833-9653
https://www.nasoneb.com
Booth #829
Nasal Drug Delivery Device 
NasoNeb® Nasal Delivery Systems Division, part of Monaghan 
Medical, is dedicated to innovative development and, worldwide sale 
of intranasal drug-delivery systems. The NasoNeb® Sinus Therapy 
System, is a powered nasal-nebulizer that aerosolizes solutions for 
delivery throughout the nasal and paranasal cavities providing relief for 
sinus, rhinitis, and nasal polyps patients.

National Allergy Bureau
555 East Wells Street Suite 1100
Milwaukee, WI 53202
United States
(414) 272-6071
https://pollen.aaaai.org/#/
Booth #841
Patient/Public Education 
Stop by the National Allergy Bureau booth to learn about this valuable 
resource for patients. See a sample collection device, and learn how to 
become a certified counter/station. See you there!

National Eczema Association
505 San Marin Drive Suite B300
Novato, CA 94945
United States
(415) 499-3474
https://nationaleczema.org/
Booth #867
Patient/Public Education 
Let’s care for your eczema patients together! NEA is your partner in 
eczema care, providing resources for your patients and your practice 
to make the most of office visits, treatment decisions and ongoing 
eczema management. 



Exhibitors

15

ndd Medical Technologies
300 Brickstone Square Suite 604
Andover, MA 01810
United States
(978) 470-0923
https://nddmed.com
Booth #810
Spirometry 
Precise performance with the EasyOne PFT solutions. ndd Medical 
Technologies offers innovative, easy-to-use pulmonary function testing 
instruments that help clinicians diagnose and treat lung disease 
with unmatched precision. The EasyOne spirometry and complete 
pulmonary function testing products are the most consistent and user-
friendly lung function testing equipment made today. 

NeilMed
601 Aviation Boulevard
Santa Rosa, CA 95403
United States
(707) 525-3784
https://www.neilmed.com
Booth #735
Health/Body Care 
NeilMed® is the largest manufacturer and supplier of LVLP (Large 
Volume Low Pressure) saline nasal irrigation systems in the world. The 
NeilMed brand of products helps alleviate common nasal and sinus 
symptoms in a simple, safe, effective and affordable way. Please visit 
the website www.neilmed.com for more details.

Nestlé Health Science
1041 US Highway 202
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
United States
(800) 422-2752
http://nestlehealthscience.com
Booth #344
Nutrition 
Nestlé Health Science is a globally recognized leader in the science 
of nutrition. It is committed to empowering healthier lives and has 
an industry-leading portfolio of medical nutrition, consumer care and 
pharmaceutical solutions, with food allergies as a key pillar. For more 
information, please visit www.nestlehealthscience.com

Nexkin Medical
Paseo Mikeletegi 83
San Sebastian, 20009
Spain
+34 943 125 197
https://nexkinmedical.com
Booth #808
Equipment/Supplies 
Nexkin Medical provides technology for efficient reading and 
management of skin allergy tests and solutions that allow end-to-end 
digital workflows in allergy centers.

NIOX Inc.
1100 Perimeter Park Drive Suite 114
Morrisville, NC 27560
United States
(866) 275-6469
https://www.niox.com/en-us/
Booth #328
Diagnostic Equipment 
NIOX® is a dedicated respiratory diagnostics and management 
company. FeNO by NIOX® is used around the world to assess airway 
inflammation by measuring the amount of nitric oxide in exhaled breath 
(FeNO). Over 50 million FeNO tests have already been performed in 
more than 50 countries using NIOX® technology.

Novartis
One Health Plaza
East Hanover, NJ 07936
United States
(862) 778-2964
https://www.novartis.com/
Booth #807
Pharmaceuticals 
Novartis is an innovative medicines company. Every day, we work 
to reimagine medicine to improve and extend people’s lives so that 
patients, healthcare professionals and societies are empowered in the 
face of serious disease. Our medicines reach more than 250 million 
people worldwide. Reimagine medicine with us:  
Visit https://www.novartis.com

Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation
One Health Plaza
East Hanover, NJ 07936
United States
(201) 919-3584
https://www.novartis.com
Booth #549
Pharmaceuticals 
Novartis is an innovative medicines company. Every day, we work 
to reimagine medicine to improve and extend people’s lives so that 
patients, healthcare professionals and societies are empowered in the 
face of serious disease. Our medicines reach more than 250 million 
people worldwide. Reimagine medicine with us:  
Visit https://www.novartis.com



Exhibitors

16

Nufactor
44900 Winchester Road
Temecula, CA 92590
United States
(951) 296-2508
https://nufactor.com
Booth #225
Pharmaceuticals 
Nufactor offers safe, convenient, and reliable infusion solutions for 
patients receiving immunoglobulin. Count on us for high-quality 
therapies and individualized care—all in the comfort of your home.

Nutricia North America
77 Upper Rock Circle Suite 303
Rockville, MD 20850
United States
(301) 529-4473
https://www.neocate.com/
Booth #784
Nutrition 
Nutricia is a global health company that leads the development and use 
of advanced medical nutrition for specialized care. Nutricia products 
and services transform the daily lives of millions of infants, children, 
adults and aging seniors. 

Octapharma USA
117 West Century Road
Paramus, NJ 07652
United States
(551) 305-8605
https://www.octapharmausa.com/
Booth #245
Pharmaceuticals 
Octapharma is a Swiss-based manufacturer committed to patient 
care and medical innovation. Octapharmas business involves the 
development of high-quality plasma protein and recombinant therapies. 

Optum Infusion Pharmacy
15529 College Boulevard
Lenexa, KS 66219
United States
(913) 217-9766
https://www.optum.com/pharmacy-services/infusion-pharmacy.html
Booth #671
Pharmacy 
With infusion pharmacists and nurses across the country, Optum® 
Infusion Pharmacy can administer high-quality, cost-effective infusion 
therapies for acute and chronic conditions in the comfort of a patient’s 
home or a conveniently located infusion suite. We specialize in Immune 
globulin (IG), Parenteral Nutrition (PN), Biologics and other specialty 
infusions.

Patient Advocate Foundation
421 Butler Farm Road
Hampton, VA 23666
United States
(757) 232-8114
https://www.patientadvocate.org
Booth #845
Financial Assistance Services 
Patient Advocate Foundation (PAF) is a national 501 (c)(3) non-profit 
organization which provides case management services and financial 
aid to Americans with chronic, life threatening and debilitating 
illnesses.

Pfizer
66 Hudson Boulevard East
New York, NY 10001
United States
(212) 733-2323
http://www.pfizer.com
Booth #541
Pharmaceuticals 
At Pfizer, we apply science and our global resources to bring therapies 
to people that extend and significantly improve their lives. We strive 
to set the standard for quality, safety and value in the discovery, 
development and manufacture of health care products, including 
innovative medicines and vaccines.

Pharming Healthcare Inc.
10 Independence Boulevard Fourth Floor
Warren, NJ 07059
United States
(908) 524-0888
https://www.pharming.com
Booth #377
Immunotherapy 
Pharming Healthcare, Inc. is a global, commercial stage 
biopharmaceutical company developing innovative protein replacement 
therapies and precision medicines for the treatment of rare diseases 
and unmet medical needs. 

PulmOne USA
444 Madison Avenue Sixth Floor
New York, NY 10022
United States
(844) 785-6663
https://www.pulm-one.com/
Booth #742
Diagnostic Equipment 
Visit us and learn about the MiniBox+: Complete Pulmonary Function 
Testing (PFT) - Compact and Mobile. FAST: Lung Volumes, Spirometry 
and DLCO in only 15-20 minutes. EASY: Fully automated LVM and 
DLCO. ACCURATE: Proven equivalency to body box. SAFE: Complies 
with COVID-19 safety recommendations. LIVE DEMO’S at our booth. 



Exhibitors

17

Rabbit Air
125 North Raymond Avenue Suite 308
Pasadena, CA 91103
United States
(626) 396-9197
https://www.rabbitair.com/
Booth #760
Air Purifier 
Rabbit Air manufactures high quality HEPA filters that trap and reduce 
airborne pollutants. Renown for our quiet, stylish and effective air 
purifiers, Rabbit Air is the go to for many patients who suffer from 
allergies and asthma. 

Reacta Healthcare
2, Newtech Square Deeside Industrial Park
Deeside, CH5 2NT
United Kingdom
07742436895
https://www.reactahealthcare.com
Booth #745
Pharmaceuticals 
Reacta Healthcare develops and manufactures challenge meals for 
use in clinical research. These challenge meals are currently used to 
diagnose and monitor food allergy in numerous worldwide therapeutic 
trials. Patents have been granted in several countries.

Reckitt/Mead Johnson Nutrition
2400 West Lloyd Expressway
Evansville, IN 47721
United States
(812) 429-5000
http://www.hcp.meadjohnson.com
Booth #466
Nutrition 
Mead Johnson Nutrition (MJN)/Reckitt has combined state-of-the-
art research, scientific partnerships, and commitment to the highest 
quality and nutritional standards. Our Enfa portfolio and innovations 
are trusted by parents and healthcare professionals to support growing 
families at every stage of development. To explore our portfolio of 
tailored nutrition, visit www.hcp.meadjohnson.com

Regeneron and Sanofi
777 Old Saw Mill River Road
Tarrytown, NY 10591
United States
(914) 847-7000
http://www.dupixent.com
Booth #503
Pharmaceuticals 
Regeneron and Sanofi collaborate to jointly develop certain fully-
human monoclonal antibody therapies under a global collaboration 
agreement. Regeneron is a leading biotechnology company that that 
invents life-transforming medicines for serious diseases. Sanofi is a 
global biopharmaceutical company focused on human health. For more 
information, visit www.Regeneron.com and www.Sanofi.com.

Respiray
Mõisa 4
Tallinn, 13522
Estonia
+37258602235
https://respiray.com/
Booth #831
Health/Body Care 
Respiray Wear A+ is a wearable air purifier providing instant relief from 
airborne allergies, drug-free. Proven highly effective in lab and clinical 
trials, it captures 99.9% of allergen particles, forming a continuously 
refreshing shield of clean air. This prevents users from inhaling 
allergens, averting allergic reactions.

Retractable Technologies, Inc
511 Lobo Lane
Little Elm, TX 75068
United States
(888) 703-1010
http://www.retractable.com
Booth #854
Equipment/Supplies
Through innovation, education, and the development of safe and 
reliable money-saving medical devices, Retractable Technologies, Inc. 
strives to be a catalyst in reducing the worldwide spread of infectious 
disease.



Exhibitors

18

RxLightning
227 Pearl Street
New Albany, IN 47150
United States
(203) 247-8395
https://rxlightning.com
Booth #259
Computer Hardware/Software 
RxLightning offers a digital platform connecting prescribers, 
pharmacies, manufacturers, hubs, payers, and foundations, to 
streamline specialty drug enrollment and accelerate patients’ speed to 
therapy. We digitize enrollment forms, collect patient/provider consent, 
and confirm patient coverage - all within one solution.

Sanofi Immunology Pipeline
450 Water Street
Cambridge, MA 02141
United States
(845) 925-0334
https://www.sanofi.com/en
Booth #206
Biopharmaceuticals 
Sanofi is an innovative company, driven by one purpose: we chase 
the miracles of science to improve people’s lives. We are dedicated to 
transforming medicine by working to make impossible possible. Our 
Immunology Pipeline booth is focused on early phase molecules and 
our clinical trial program in multiple therapeutic areas. 

Securing Safe Food
2389 Main Street Suite 100
Glastonbury, CT 06033
United States
(773) 245-3722
https://securingsafefood.org
Booth #857
Nutrition 
Securing Safe Food (SSF) is a national nonprofit dedicated to fighting 
food insecurity among individuals with food allergies and improving 
access to allergen-free foods. Through strategic partnerships with 
food pantries, communication, research, and education, we aim to 
revolutionize food options for under-resourced, allergen-avoidant 
families by providing nutritionally balanced alternatives. 

SENTA Partners
500 Northridge Road Suite 400
Atlanta, GA 30350
United States
(478) 719-9523
https://www.sentapartners.com/
Booth #314
Office Management 
Southern Ear, Nose, Throat and Allergy (SENTA) physicians provide the 
highest quality allergy, asthma, immunology and otolaryngology care 
through our network of practices.

Siemens Healthineers
511 Benedict Avenue
Tarrytown, NY 10591
United States
(914) 524-5171
https://www.siemens-healthineers.com/
Booth #816
Diagnostic Testing 
Siemens Healthineers’ IMMULITE® 2000 XPi System supports testing 
of over 350 allergens, enabling labs to consolidate specialty, allergy, 
and general testing with one of the industry’s most reliable solutions.

SmartPractice
3400 East McDowell Road
Phoenix, AZ 85008
United States
(800) 878-3837
http://smartpractice.com/derm
Booth #324
Pharmaceuticals 
SmartPractice Dermatology | Allergy provides innovative patch test 
products and easier access to educational resources to help diagnosis 
allergic contact dermatitis and find solutions to help your patients live 
healthier, happier lives. 

Stallergenes Greer
639 Nuway Circle PO Box 800
Lenoir, NC 28645
United States
(800) 378-3906
https://www.stagrallergy.com/
Booth #775
Allergenic Extracts 
Headquartered in North Carolina, Stallergenes Greer’s business in the 
United States is part of a leading global biopharmaceutical company 
specializing in the development and commercialization of allergy 
immunotherapy (AIT) products and services for use in the diagnosis 
and treatment of allergies.

Stallergenes Greer Medical Booth
639 Nuway Circle PO Box 800
Lenoir, NC 28645
United States
(800) 378-3906
https://www.stagrallergy.com/
Booth #685
Allergenic Extracts 
Headquartered in North Carolina, Stallergenes Greer’s business in the 
United States is part of a leading global biopharmaceutical company 
specializing in the development and commercialization of allergy 
immunotherapy (AIT) products and services for use in the diagnosis 
and treatment of allergies.



Exhibitors

19

Sumitomo Pharma America
84 Waterford Drive
Marlborough, MA 01752
United States
(910) 783-9391
https://www.us.sumitomo-pharma.com/index.html
Booth #218
Biopharmaceuticals 
Sumitomo Pharma America, Inc. is deeply committed to accelerating 
scientific and therapeutic breakthroughs to support patient-first 
outcomes in areas of critical need, including psychiatry & neurology, 
oncology, urology, women’s health, rare disease, and cell & gene 
therapies. 

Sunoh.Ai
2 Technology Drive
Westborough, MA 01581
United States
(844) 443-2569
https://sunoh.ai/
Booth #840
Computer Hardware/Software 
Sunoh is designed to translate natural language conversations between 
healthcare providers and patients into clinical documentation. Sunoh 
offers a unique and immersive experience for both doctors and patients, 
making the documentation of clinical notes faster and more efficient than 
ever before. Use it with your EHR to accelerate your documentation.

Takeda Pharmaceuticals
650 East Kendall Street
Cambridge, MA 02142
United States
(877) 825-3327
https://www.takeda.com
Booth #523
Pharmaceuticals 
Takeda is a global, values-based, R&D-driven biopharmaceutical 
leader headquartered in Japan, committed to discover and deliver life-
transforming treatments, guided by our commitment to patients, our 
people and the planet. www.takeda.com

TerSera Therapeutics LLC
520 Lake Cook Road Suite 500
Deerfield, IL 60015
United States
(847) 613-8188
https://tersera.com/
Booth #208
Pharmaceuticals 
TerSera Therapeutics is a biopharmaceutical company with a focus 
in oncology, acute care, and non-opioid pain management. We are 
building new cornerstones of care through our portfolio of unique 
therapeutics, amplifying their ability to deliver meaningful outcomes for 
patients.

The Mast Cell Disease Society
PO Box 416
Sterling, MA 01564
United States
(260) 438-3659
https://tmsforacure.org
Booth #877
Patient/Public Education 
The Mast Cell Disease Society, Inc. (TMS) is a rare disease patient 
organization. Founded in 1995, TMS’ members saw a need for public 
access to information about mast cell diseases. TMS continues to 
pioneer the path to increase education and research about mast cell 
diseases.

The Permanente Medical Group, Inc.
1800 Harrison Street Seventh Floor
Oakland, CA 94612
United States
(510) 625-4120
https://northerncalifornia.permanente.org/career-opportunities
Booth #740
Physician Recruitment 
The Permanente Medical Group (TPMG) is the largest medical group 
in the United States. We deliver superior clinical outcomes, and have a 
positive and often life-changing impact on our 4.4 million patients.

Thermo Fisher Scientific
4169 Commercial Avenue
Portage, MI 49002
United States
(800) 346-4364
https://www.thermofisher.com/phadia/wo/en/our-solutions.html
Booth #561
Diagnostic Testing 
Thermo Fisher Scientific is a global leader in allergy and autoimmunity 
diagnostics, providing you with accurate and clinically relevant testing 
solutions to aid in disease diagnosis and patient management. 

Thorasys Thoracic Medical Systems Inc.
6560 Avenue de LEsplanade Suite 103
Montreal, QC H2V4L5
Canada
(514) 384-8555
https://www.thorasys.com/
Booth #661
Equipment/Supplies 
The tremoflo® C-100 Airwave Oscillometry System™ (AOS System) 
is a sophisticated, compact device which provides quantitative 
information on both large and small airway function. Measurements 
from the tremoflo® are fast and easy to obtain, requiring only quiet 
breathing from the patient. 



Exhibitors

20

Tick-Borne Conditions United (TBC United)
PO Box 1126
Pittsboro, NC 27312
United States
(919) 218-8999
https://tbcunited.org/
Booth #855
Physician/Patient Education 
Tick-Borne Conditions United (TBC United) is dedicated to the urgent 
need to provide healthcare providers, affected patients and their 
families, and employers with the latest research, science-based 
knowledge, and innovations to mitigate the impacts of lesser-known 
tick-borne conditions such as Alpha-gal Syndrome. 

Tungsten Medical Network
13801 Ridgewood Drive
Plymouth, MI 48170
United States
(734)757-0894
https://www.tungstenmed.com/
Booth #815
Diagnostic Equipment 
Tungsten Medical Network was founded to provide first-class services 
and support for medical practices that own and operate in-office CT 
scanners. We provide multi-vendor CT scanner sales and installation, 
CT scanner service, accreditation support, network pricing for medical 
physics testing, PACS & remote backup.

Virant Diagnostics
11002 Veirs Mill Road Suite 404
Wheaton, MD 20902
United States
(877) 888-2973
https://virantdx.com
Booth #813
Diagnostic Testing 
Virant Diagnostics is a cutting-edge reference laboratory, focusing on 
allergy and immunology diagnostic tests. Our specialized test menu 
includes flow cytometry (Immunophenotyping and Basophil Activation 
panels), ImmunoCAP allergy panels (sIgE & IgG4), and a comprehensive 
laboratory-developed angioedema diagnostic platform (Next-
Generation Sequencing, Immunochemistry and Mass Spectrometry on 
complement pathway components). 

WikiAllergies LLC
17203 Red Oak Drive
Houston, TX 77090
United States
(713) 504-9194
https://wikiallergies.com/newsfeed
Booth #770
Computer Hardware/Software 
WikiAllergies is created to bring awareness of the Allergy Immunology 
specialty. WikiAllergies social platform is intended to be one of the 
popular voices of Allergist Immunologist. The technologies that work 
toward this platform and its EMR are specifically designed and catered 
to the work flow of practicing Allergist Immunologist.

World Allergy Organization (WAO)
555 East Wells Street Suite 1100
Milwaukee, WI 53202
United States
(414) 276-1791
https://www.worldallergy.org
Booth #863
Professional Association 
The World Allergy Organization (WAO) is an international umbrella 
organization whose members consist of 108 regional and national 
allergology and clinical immunology societies from around the 
world. By collaborating with member societies, WAO provides direct 
educational outreach programs, symposia and lectureships to 
members in nearly 100 countries around the globe.

X4 Pharmaceuticals
61 North Beacon Street Fourth Floor
Boston, MA 02134
United States
(857) 529-8300
https://www.x4pharma.com
Booth #318
Pharmaceuticals 
X4 Pharmaceuticals is a late-stage clinical biopharmaceutical company 
that focuses on the development and delivery of innovative treatments 
to people with rare diseases and limited treatment options, including 
those with certain chronic neutropenic disorders and combined primary 
immunodeficiencies, including WHIM (Warts, Hypogammaglobulinemia, 
Infections, and Myelokathexis) syndrome. 



Exhibitors

21

Xoran Technologies
5210 South State Road
Ann Arbor, MI 48108
United States
(800) 709-6726
https://xorantech.com/
Booth #345
Diagnostic Equipment 
Xoran Technologies LLC is the innovator and market leader in compact, 
specialized medical CT scanners. Our product line consists of the 
MiniCAT™ in-office CT scanner, the xCAT® ENT mobile intraoperative 
CT scanner, and XoranConnect®, a web-based medical image viewing 
and archival tool. 

YILMAZ MEDIKAL
MUCAHITLER MAH HASIRCI
SAMI BEY CD
NO:12/A
SEHITKAMIL, 27100
Turkey
+905050898797
http://yilmazmedikal.com
Booth #762
Equipment/Supplies
Manufacturer of allergy applicators, lancets and allergy products.

ZERO GRAVITY
940 Lincoln Road Suite 307
Miami Beach, FL 33139
United States
(704) 774-2577
https://www.zerogravityskin.com/
Booth #241
Equipment/Supplies 
ZERO GRAVITY develops the safest and most effective pain 
management and anti-aging LED medical devices that are FDA 
approved. 



22

Air Purifier 
Rabbit Air . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            760 

Allergenic Extracts
ALK-Abelló, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       312
HollisterStier Allergy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   470
Stallergenes Greer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     775
Stallergenes Greer Medical Booth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         685 

Biopharmaceuticals 
AbbVie  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              442
ADMA Biologics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       666
Amgen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             744
Astria Therapeutics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    365
BioCryst Pharmaceuticals, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            716
Blueprint Medicines  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    351
Bristol Myers Squibb  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   823
Celldex Therapeutics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   761
Chemotechnique Diagnostics / Dormer Laboratories  . . . . . . . . . . .           348
GC Biopharma USA, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 856
GlaxoSmithKline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      533
Grifols USA, LLC.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      358
Incyte Corp.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          359
Jasper Therapeutics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   444
Sanofi Immunology Pipeline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             206
Sumitomo Pharma America  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              218

Biotechnology 
Cogent Biosciences  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    811 

Clinical Research Organizations
Catawba Research . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     837 
European Academy of Allergy and Clinical Immunology  . . . . . . . . .         844
Infinity Bio Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        219

Computer Hardware/Software
AllergyEHR A Division of Meditab Software Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               367
BREVIUM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            265
eClinicalWorks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        732
Modernizing Medicine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  340
ModuleMD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           684
RxLightning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          259
Sunoh.Ai  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            840
WikiAllergies LLC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      770 

Diagnostic Equipment 
ALPCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              736
coVita  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              257
Lincoln Diagnostics, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                200
MGC Diagnostics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      352
NIOX Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            328
PulmOne USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        742
Tungsten Medical Network  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              815
Xoran Technologies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    345 

Diagnostic Testing
Eurofins Viracor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       343
Methapharm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         220
Morgan Scientific, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  326
Siemens Healthineers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  816
Thermo Fisher Scientific  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                561
Virant Diagnostics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     813 

Digital Health 
Adherium North America, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            384 

Environmental Products 
Mission: Allergy, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   667 

Equipment/Supplies 
Medi Lazer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          347
Nexkin Medical  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       808
Retractable Technologies, Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             854
Thorasys Thoracic Medical Systems Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    661 
YILMAZ MEDIKAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      762 
ZERO GRAVITY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        241 

Financial Assistance Services 
Patient Advocate Foundation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             845 

Financial Management 
Earned Wealth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        827 

Health/Body Care 
Clixtherapy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          217
Evme Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           251
Kenvue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             224
NeilMed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             735
Respiray  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            831 

Immunotherapy 
Accredo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             366
Amerita  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             253
DBV Technologies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     567
Pharming Healthcare Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                377 

Media/Marketing 
DrTalks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             261 

Nasal Drug Delivery Device
NasoNeb  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            829 

Needle Pain Relief
Buzzy® Needle Pain Solutions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           285 

Product/Service Quick Reference Guide



23

Nutrition 
Ajinomoto Cambrooke  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  364
Nestlé Health Science  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  344
Nutricia North America  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 784
Reckitt/Mead Johnson Nutrition  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           466
Securing Safe Food  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    857 

Office Management 
ABISA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              809
AllerVie Health  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        741
Altus Biologics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        221
MedicoCX  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           773
SENTA Partners  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       314 

Patient/Public Education 
Accessia Health  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       874
Advocacy & Awareness for Immune Disorders Association (AAIDA)  . 865
Allergy and Asthma Network  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             878
American Partnership for Eosinophilic Disorders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              885
Asthma and Allergy Foundation of America  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  873
Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Connection Team (FAACT)  . . . . . . . . . .          881
Food Allergy Research and Education  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      859
Immune Deficiency Foundation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           876
International FPIES Association (I-FPIES)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    884
MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         872
National Allergy Bureau  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 841
National Eczema Association  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             867
The Mast Cell Disease Society  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            877 

Pharmaceuticals
AbbVie BSG/Medical  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   670
Amgen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             464
Amgen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             262
Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             249
ARS Pharmaceuticals, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               655
AstraZeneca  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         805
AstraZeneca  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         300
AstraZeneca  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         515
AstraZeneca  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         555
AstraZeneca  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         313
Chiesi USA Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       842
CSL Behring  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         325
Genentech  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           333
Hikma Specialty USA Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                766
Intellia Therapeutics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   663
Ionis Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  213
IQVIA on behalf of AstraZeneca  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           216
kaléo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               571
KalVista Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               818
Novartis  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             807
Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      549
Nufactor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            225
Octapharma USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      245

Pfizer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               541
Reacta Healthcare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     745
Regeneron and Sanofi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  503
SmartPractice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        324
Takeda Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                523
TerSera Therapeutics LLC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               208
X4 Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    318 

Pharmacy 
Axiva Health Solutions Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               748
CVS Specialty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        804
KabaFusion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          229
Optum Infusion Pharmacy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               671 

Physician Education
American Board of Allergy and Immunology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  843
Med Learning Group  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   575

Physician/Patient Education
Tick-Borne Conditions United (TBC United)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  855  

Physician Recruitment 
Allergy & ENT Associates  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                243
Allergy Partners  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       385
Aspire Allergy & Sinus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  817
The Permanente Medical Group, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       740 

Professional Association 
Allergists for Israel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     880
British Society for Allergy & Clinical Immunology (BSACI)  . . . . . . . .        879
World Allergy Organization (WAO)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         863 

Proteins/Immunoassays 
InBio  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               755 

Publications 
Allergy and Asthma Proceedings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          267
Elsevier  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             750 

Remote Patient Care 
Access Telehealth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     852 

Remote Staffing/Billing
DrCatalyst  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           260 

Spirometry 
Aluna  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               753
Micro Direct, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      356
ndd Medical Technologies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               810

USP 797 Compliance
Allersafe, LLC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        785 

Wearable Technology
Hari Hats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            835 

Product/Service Quick Reference Guide



24

Exhibit Hall Floorplan

200206208

213

216

217

218

219

220

221

224

225

226

227229

234236238240

241

242

243

244

245249251253

254256

257

258

259

260

261

262

265267

285 300312

313

314318324

325

326328

333

340

343

344

345347

348

351

352356358

359

364

365

366

367377385

442444

464

466

470

503515523533541549555561567571575

655

666

667

670684

685

716732

735

736740

741

742744

745

748750

753755

760

761

762766770

773775

784

785

804

805807809

810

811813815

816

817

818

823827829831833835837

840

841

842

843

844

845

852854856

857859863865867

872

873

874876

877

878

879

880

881

884

885 855

661

384

663671

808

EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT

Networking
Lounge

Charging
Lounge

EXITEXITEXITEXITEXIT

Product
Theater

To Plenary 
Hall & Posters

Exhibit Hall
Entrance



25

200206208

213

216

217

218

219

220

221

224

225

226

227229

234236238240

241

242

243

244

245249251253

254256

257

258

259

260

261

262

265267

285 300312

313

314318324

325

326328

333

340

343

344

345347

348

351

352356358

359

364

365

366

367377385

442444

464

466

470

503515523533541549555561567571575

655

666

667

670684

685

716732

735

736740

741

742744

745

748750

753755

760

761

762766770

773775

784

785

804

805807809

810

811813815

816

817

818

823827829831833835837

840

841

842

843

844

845

852854856

857859863865867

872

873

874876

877

878

879

880

881

884

885 855

661

384

663671

808

EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT

Networking
Lounge

Charging
Lounge

EXITEXITEXITEXITEXIT

Product
Theater

To Plenary 
Hall & Posters

Exhibit Hall
Entrance



© 2023 Sanofi and Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 
DUPIXENT® is a registered trademark of Sanofi Biotechnology.

US.DUP.23.11.0394  12/2023

EXPLORE 
WHAT  

AWAITS
AT BOOTH 503

AA
AA

I-0
12

4-
65

4


